We pioneer motion
Inductive Heating Devices
for environmentally-friendly and safe mounting
2 3
Induction heating
Induction heating is a fast and controlled heating
method. In contrast to traditional heating methods,
such as furnaces, oil baths, and gas burners, it is

Max. OD Ø mm 240 400 500 600 600 850 1050 1150 1700
Pole spacing in mm 120 120 180 210 210 320 400 430 710
Pole height in mm 135 130 185 205 205 305 315 515 780
Pole surface area in mm 40 x 40 40 x 50 50 x 50 70 x 80 70 x 80 80 x 100 90 x 110 180  x 180 230 x 230
Dimensions in mm
(L x W x H)
460 x 240 x 280 600 x 226 x 272 702 x 256 x 392 788 x 315 x 456 788 x 315 x 456 1214 x 560 x 990 1344 x 560 x 990
1080 x 650 x 955
1080 x 650 x 1025*
1520 x 750 x1415
1520 x 750 x 1485*
HEATER-BASIC
for workpieces up to 1600 kg
Type Type Volt/Ampere Power  (KVA) Certification
HEATER20-BASIC
HEATER20-BASIC-230V 230V/10A 2.3 CE
HEATER20-BASIC-120V-US 120V/10A 1.2 QPS
HEATER20-BASIC-240V-US 240V/5A 1.2 QPS
HEATER50-BASIC
HEATER50-BASIC-230V 230V/13A 3 CE
HEATER50-BASIC-120V-US 120V/13A 1.5 QPS
HEATER50-BASIC-240V-US 240V/13A 3.2 QPS
HEATER100-BASIC
HEATER100-BASIC-230V 230V/16A 3.7 CE
HEATER100-BASIC-120V-US 120V/15A 1.8 QPS
HEATER100-BASIC-240V-US 240V/15A 3.6 QPS
HEATER150-BASIC
HEATER150-BASIC-230V 230V/16A 3.7 CE
HEATER150-BASIC-240V-US 240V/16A 3.8 QPS
HEATER200-BASIC
HEATER200-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/20A 8 CE
HEATER200-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/16A 7.2 CE
HEATER200-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/16A 8 CE
HEATER200-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/16A 7.7 QPS
HEATER200-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/14A 8.4 QPS
Power supply Type Type Volt/Ampere Power  (KVA) Certification
HEATER400-BASIC
HEATER400-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/24A 12 QPS
HEATER400-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/20A 12 QPS
HEATER400-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/30A 12 CE
HEATER400-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/25A 12 CE
HEATER400-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/24A 12 CE
HEATER600-BASIC
HEATER600-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/36A 18 QPS
HEATER600-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/45A 18 CE
HEATER600-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/40A 18 CE
HEATER600-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/36A 18 CE
HEATER800-BASIC
HEATER800-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/48A 24 QPS
HEATER800-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/40A 24 QPS
HEATER800-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/60A 24 CE
HEATER800-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/50A 24 CE
HEATER800-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/48A 24 CE
HEATER1600-BASIC
HEATER1600-BASIC-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/80A 40 QPS
HEATER1600-BASIC-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/65A 40 QPS
HEATER1600-BASIC-400V 2 ~ 400V/100A 40 CE
HEATER1600-BASIC-450V 2 ~ 450V/80A 40 CE
HEATER1600-BASIC-500V 2 ~ 500V/80A 40 CE
10 11
Heater-SMART HEATER50-SMART HEATER100-SMART HEATER150-SMART HEATER200-SMART HEATER400-SMART HEATER600-SMART HEATER800-SMART HEATER1600-SMART
Frequency 50 – 60 Hz 50 – 60 Hz 50 – 60 Hz 50 – 60 Hz 50 – 60 Hz 50 – 60 Hz 50 – 60 Hz 50 – 60 Hz
Temperature

Pole spacing in mm 120 180 210 210 320 400 430 710
Pole height in mm 130 185 205 205 305 315 515 780
Pole surface area in mm 40 x 50 50 x 50 70 x 80 70 x 80 80 x 100 90 x 110 180  x 180 230 x 230
Dimensions in mm
(L x W x H)
600 x 226 x 272 702 x 256 x 392 788 x 315 x 456 788 x 315 x 456 1214 x 560 x 990 1344 x 560 x 990
1080 x 650 x 955
1080 x6 50 x 1025*
1520 x 750 x1415
1520 x 750 x 1485*
HEATER-SMART
for workpieces up to 1600 kg
Power supply
Type Type Volt/Ampere Power  (KVA) Certification
HEATER50-SMART
HEATER50-SMART-230V 230V/13A 3 CE
HEATER50-SMART-120V-US 120V/13A 1.5 QPS
HEATER50-SMART-240V-US 240V/13A 3.2 QPS
HEATER100-SMART
HEATER100-SMART-230V 230V/16A 3.7 CE
HEATER100-SMART-120V-US 120V/15A 1.8 QPS
HEATER100-SMART-240V-US 240V/15A 3.6 QPS
HEATER150-SMART
HEATER150-SMART-230V 230V/16A 3.7 CE
HEATER150-SMART-240V-US 240V/16A 3.8 QPS
HEATER200-SMART
HEATER200-SMART-400V 2 ~ 400V/20A 8 CE
HEATER200-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/16A 7.2 CE
HEATER200-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/16A 8 CE
HEATER200-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/16A 7.7 QPS
HEATER200-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/14A 8.4 QPS
Type Type Volt/Ampere Power  (KVA) Certification
HEATER400-SMART
HEATER400-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/24A 12 QPS
HEATER400-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/20A 12 QPS
HEATER400-SMART-400V 2 ~ 400V/30A 12 CE
HEATER400-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/25A 12 CE
HEATER400-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/24A 12 CE
HEATER600-SMART
HEATER600-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/36A 18 QPS
HEATER600-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/30A 18 QPS
HEATER600-SMART-400V 2 ~ 400V/45A 18 CE
HEATER600-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/40A 18 CE
HEATER600-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/36A 18 CE
HEATER800-SMART
HEATER800-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/48A 24 QPS
HEATER800-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/40A 24 QPS
HEATER800-SMART-400V 2 ~ 400V/60A 24 CE
HEATER800-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/50A 24 CE
HEATER800-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/48A 24 CE
HEATER1600-SMART
HEATER1600-SMART-480V-US 2 ~ 480V/80A 40 QPS
HEATER1600-SMART-600V-US 2 ~ 600V/65A 40 QPS
HEATER1600-SMART-400V 2 ~ 400V/100A 40 CE
HEATER1600-SMART-450V 2 ~ 450V/80A 40 CE
HEATER1600-SMART-500V 2 ~ 500V/80A 40 CE
12 13
In comparison
HEATER-BASIC and HEATER-SMART
Heating manager

M
in
. I
D
 m
m
HEATER-BASIC HEATER-SMART
+ Temperature mode +
+ Time mode +
− Time or temperature mode +
− Temperature and speed mode +
− Delta-T control +
− Log function +
Cross-industry solution
Type Min. ID mm Max. OD mm Max. weight kg Max. width mm
HEATER20 10 240 20 120
HEATER50 10 400 50 120
HEATER100 30 500 100 180
HEATER150 45 600 150 210
HEATER200 45 600 200 210
HEATER400 115 850 400 320
HEATER600 130 1050 600 400
HEATER800 145 1150 800 430
HEATER1600 215 1700 1600 710
14 15
Scope of delivery and accessories
HEATER-BASIC and HEATER-SMART
Type SAP
Description
min.
Bore Diameter
Workpiece
Dimension
(L ×× W ×× H mm)
Yoke design Scope of
delivery
Optional
HEATER20-
BASIC
HEATER50.YOKE-10 10 200 × 7 × 7 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-15 15 200 × 10 × 10 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-20 20 200 × 14 × 14 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-30 30 200 × 20 × 20 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-60 60 200 × 40 × 40 support yoke x
HEATER50
BASIC + SMART
HEATER50.YOKE-10 10 200 × 7 × 7 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-15 15 200 × 10 × 10 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-20 20 200 × 14 × 14 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-30 30 200 × 20 × 20 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-60 60 200 × 40 × 40 support yoke x
HEATER50.YOKE-65 65 200 × 50 × 40 support yoke x
HEATER100
BASIC + SMART
HEATER100.YOKE-15 15 280 × 10 × 10 support yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-20 20 280 × 14 × 14 support yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-30 30 280 × 20 × 20 support yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-45 45 280 × 30 × 30 slewing yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-60 60 280 × 40 × 40 slewing yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-72 72 280 × 50 × 50 slewing yoke x
HEATER100.YOKE-85 85 280 × 60 × 60 slewing yoke
Vertikal yoke Support  yokeSlewing yoke
Yoke designs HEATER-BASIC and HEATER-SMART
Material description Version HEATER-BASIC and -SMART
HEATER.MPROBE-20-200 Coiled cable HEATER20 to HEATER200

Type SAP
Description
min.
Bore Diameter
Workpiece
Dimension
(L ×× W ×× H mm)
Yoke design Scope of
delivery
Optional
HEATER150
BASIC + SMART
and
HEATER200
BASIC + SMART
HEATER200.YOKE-15 15 350 × 10 × 10 support yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-20 20 350 × 14 × 14 support yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-30 30 350 × 20 × 20 support yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-45 45 350 × 30 × 30 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-60 60 350 × 40 × 40 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-72 72 350 × 50 × 50 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-85 85 350 × 60 × 60 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-100 100 350 × 70 × 70 slewing yoke x
HEATER200.YOKE-110 110 350 × 70 × 80 slewing yoke x
HEATER400
BASIC + SMART
HEATER400.YOKE-30 30 20 × 20 × 500 slewing yoke x
HEATER400.YOKE-45 45 30 × 30 × 500 slewing yoke x
HEATER400.YOKE-60 60 40 × 40 × 500 slewing yoke x
HEATER400.YOKE-85 85 60 × 60 × 500 slewing yoke x
HEATER400.YOKE-115 115 80 × 80 × 500 slewing yoke x
HEATER600
BASIC + SMART
HEATER600.YOKE-60 60 40 × 40 × 600 slewing yoke x
HEATER600.YOKE-85 85 60 × 60 × 600 slewing yoke x
HEATER600.YOKE-115 115 80 × 80 × 600 slewing yoke x
HEATER600.YOKE-130 130 90 × 90 × 600 slewing yoke x
HEATER800
BASIC + SMART
HEATER800.YOKE-60 60 40 × 40 × 725 vertical yoke x
HEATER800.YOKE-72 72 50 × 50 × 725 vertical yoke x
HEATER800.YOKE-85 85 60 × 60 × 725 vertical yoke x
HEATER800.YOKE-115 115 80 × 80 × 725 vertical yoke x
HEATER800.YOKE-145 145 100 × 100 × 725 vertical yoke x
HEATER1600
BASIC + SMART
HEATER1600.YOKE-85 85 60 × 60 × 1220 vertical yoke x
HEATER1600.YOKE-115 115 80 × 80 × 1140 vertical yoke x
HEATER1600.YOKE-145 145 100 × 100 × 1140 vertical yoke x
HEATER1600.YOKE-215 215 150 × 150 × 1140 vertical yoke x
Included in the scope of delivery:
•	 Magnetic temperature sensor:
(Magnetic temperature sensor, max. 240 °C)